
DIRECTORS OF TAX EQUALIZATION
# County/City Tax Director Email Address Phone # Fax # Address City,State,Zip
1 Adams Katie Roseland kroseland@nd.gov 701-567-2990 701-567-2910 602 Adams Ave Ste 201 Hettinger, ND 58639-7050
2 Barnes Stacie Hansen-Leier sleier@barnescounty.us 701-845-8515 701-845-8538 230 4th St NW Room 201 Valley City, ND 58072-2947
3 Benson Randy Thompson rrthompson@nd.gov 701-473-5524 701-473-5571 PO Box 288 Minnewaukan, ND 58351-0288
4 Billings Stacey Swanson stswanson@nd.gov 701-623-4810 701-623-4761 PO Box 247 Medora, ND 58645-0247
5 Bottineau Ashley Pedie ashley.pedie@co.bottineau.nd.us 701-228-2901 314 5th St W Ste 10 Bottineau, ND 58318-1204
6 Bowman Jodi Freier jfreier@bowmancountynd.gov 701-523-3129 104 1st St NW Ste 4 Bowman, ND 58623-4342
7 Burke Brandy Zepp brzepp@nd.gov 701-377-2661 PO Box 174 Bowbells, ND 58721-0174
8 Burleigh Allan Vietmeier avietmeier@nd.gov 701-222-6691 701-222-7528 PO Box 5518 Bismarck, ND 58506-5518
9 Cass Matthew Stanger stangerm@casscountynd.gov 701-241-5616 701-241-5728 PO Box 2806 Fargo, ND 58108-2806
10 Cavalier Stephanie Bata sbata@nd.gov 701-256-2289 701-256-2546 901 3rd St Ste 2 Langdon, ND 58249-2457
11 Dickey Don Flaherty dflaherty@nd.gov 701-349-8319 701-349-4639 PO Box 393 Ellendale, ND 58436-0393
12 Divide Carol Williams carol.williams@nd.gov 701-965-6530 PO Box 49 Crosby, ND 58730-0049
13 Dunn Holly Hutchinson holly.hutchinson@dunncountynd.org 701-573-9904 701-573-9932 205 Owens St Manning, ND 58642-9513
14 Eddy Kristy O'Connor koconnor@nd.gov 701-947-2434 (5) 701-947-2279 524 Central Ave New Rockford, ND 58356-1652
15 Emmons Christina Seppanen cseppanen@nd.gov 701-254-4417 701-254-4012 PO Box 776 Linton, ND 58552-0776
16 Foster Karen Evans kevans@nd.gov 701-652-3060 701-652-2173 PO Box 257 Carrington, ND 58421-0257
17 Golden Valley Carla Beeler cbeeler@nd.gov 701-872-4673 701-872-4383 PO Box 67 Beach, ND 58621-0067
18 Grand Forks Whitney Walsh whitney.walsh@gfcounty.org 701-780-8259 701-780-8212 PO Box 5294 Grand Forks, ND 58206-5294
19 Grant Jackie Steinmetz jsteinmetz@nd.gov 701-622-3311 701-622-3005 PO Box 263 Carson, ND 58529-0263
20 Griggs Linda Morris linda.morris@griggscountynd.gov 701-797-3211 PO Box 533 Cooperstown, ND 58425-0533
21 Hettinger Cathy Ebert cebert@nd.gov 701-824-5102 701-824-2717 336 Pacific Ave Mott, ND 58646-7502
22 Kidder Jim Albrecht jaalbrecht@nd.gov 701-475-2206 701-475-2202 PO Box 125 Steele, ND 58482-0125
23 LaMoure Denise Porter deporter@nd.gov 701-883-6021 701-883-4514 PO Box 128 LaMoure, ND 58458-0128
24 Logan Trisha Laine tlaine@nd.gov 701-754-2239 301 Broadway Napoleon, ND 58561-7010
25 McHenry Kristine Brodehl kbrodehl@nd.gov 701-537-5359 701-537-5969 407 Main St S Rm 204 Towner, ND 58788-4048
26 McIntosh Hope Schnieder hoschnieder@nd.gov 701-288-5153 701-288-3671 PO Box 63/ 112 1st St NE Ashley, ND 58413-0063
27 McKenzie Katie Paulson kpaulson@co.mckenzie.nd.us 701-444-3616  (4) 701-444-4113 201 5th St NW Ste 797 Watford City, ND 58854-7103
28 McLean Todd Schreiner tschreiner@nd.gov 701-462-8541 (804) PO Box 1108 Washburn, ND 58577-1108
29 Mercer Jen Neumiller jlneumiller@nd.gov 701-745-3294 701-745-3364 PO Box 39 Stanton, ND 58571-0039



DIRECTORS OF TAX EQUALIZATION
# County/City Tax Director Email Address Phone # Fax # Address City,State,Zip
30 Morton Donald LaFluer donald.lafleur@mortonnd.org 701-667-3325 701-667-3380 210 2nd Ave NW Mandan, ND 58554-3124
31 Mountrail Kim Savage kimsa@co.mountrail.nd.us 701-628-2425 701-628-2276 PO Box 69 Stanley, ND 58784-0069
32 Nelson Michelle Linstad mlinstad@nd.gov 701-247-2840 701-247-2754 210 B Ave W Ste 303 Lakota, ND 58344-7410
33 Oliver Patricia Koepke pakoapke@nd.gov 701-794-3129 701-794-3476 PO Box 188 Center, ND 58530-0188
34 Pembina Lisa Keney lkeney@nd.gov 701-265-4697 701-265-4876 301 Dakota St W Ste 4 Cavalier, ND 58220-4100
35 Pierce Kelsey Siegler pierceem@nd.gov 701-776-5868 ext-2003 701-776-6942 240 2nd St SE Ste 9 Rugby, ND 58368-1830
36 Ramsey Elizabeth Black eblack@nd.gov 701-662-7012 701-662-7049 524 4th Ave NE Unit 7 Devils Lake, ND 58301-2490
37 Ransom Teresa Haecherl thaecherl@nd.gov 701-683-6116 701-683-5827 PO Box 830 Lisbon, ND 58054-0830
38 Renville Gabe Titus gtitus@nd.gov 701-756-6304 701-756-7158 PO Box 68 Mohall, ND 58761-0068
39 Richland Melissa Brown mbrown@co.richland.nd.us 701-642-7805 701-642-7820 418 2nd Ave N Wahpeton, ND 58075-4400
40 Rolette Wendy Belgarde wbelgrade@nd.gov 701-477-5665 701-477-6339 PO Box 939/ 102 2nd St NE Rolla, ND 58367-0939
41 Sargent LaJuana Hayen lhayen@nd.gov 701-724-6241 701-724-6244 355 Main St S Ste 3 Forman, ND 58032-4149
42 Sheridan Tanya Mueller tmmueller@nd.gov 701-363-2201 701-363-2953 PO Box 410 McClusky, ND 58463-0410
43 Sioux Heather Kippen siouxtax@nd.gov PO Box L/ 303 2nd Ave Fort Yates, ND 58538-0529
44 Slope Joan Lorge jolorge@nd.gov 701-879-6370 206 Main St Amidon, ND 58620-9012
45 Stark Natalie Wandler nwandler@starckcountynd.gov 701-456-7671 701-456-7634 PO Box 130 Dickinson, ND 58602-0130
46 Steele Casey Olson olsoncasey@nd.gov 701-524-2110 701-524-1715 PO Box 275 Finley, ND 58230-0275
47 Stutsman Tyler Perleberg tperleberg@stutsmancounty.gov 701-252-9032 701-251-6310 511 2nd Ave SE Ste 102 Jamestown, ND 58401-4210
48 Towner Sheri Leas sleas@nd.gov 701-968-4352 701-968-4344 PO Box 603 Cando, ND 58324-0603
49 Traill Kayla Knudson kayla.knudson@co.traill.nd.us 701-636-5950 701-968-4344 PO Box 745 Hillsboro, ND 58045-0745
50 Walsh Ed Sevigny esevigny@nd.gov 701-352-1077 701-352-3340 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237-1535
51 Ward Noreen Wilkie noreen.wilkie@wardnd.com 701-857-6430 701-857-6424 PO Box 5005 Minot, ND 58702-5005
52 Wells Jana Mogren jmogren@nd.gov 701-547-3220 701-547-3719 700 Railway St N Ste 361 Fessenden, ND 58438-7418
53 Williams Lea Dunn lead@co.williams.nd.us 701-577-4555 701-577-4559 PO Box 2047 Williston, ND 58802-2047



CITY ASSESSORS
# City Assessor Email Address TD Number Address City,State, Zip
54 Valley City Tina Current tcurrent@valleycity.us 845-8123 220 3rd St NE Valley City ND 58072-0390
55 Bismarck Allison Jensen bisassess@bismarcknd.gov 355-1630 221 N 5th St 4th Fl Bismarck ND 58506-5503
56 Fargo Mike Splonskowski msplonskowski@fargond.gov 241-1340 225 4th St N Fargo, ND 58102
57 West Fargo Paul Fracasi paul.fracassi@westfargond.gov 515-5300 2515 6th Street E. West Fargo ND
58 Grand Forks Tami Lazur tlazur@grandforksgov.com 746-2611 255 N 4th St Grand Forks, ND 58203
59 Mandan Kimberly Markley assessing@cityofmandan.com 667-3230 205 2nd Ave NW Mandan, ND 58554
60 Devils Lake Rob Johnson robj@dvlnd.com 662-7607 423 6th St NE • PO Box 1048 Devils Lake, ND 58301
61 Wahpeton Carla Broadland carlab@wahpeton.com 642-8449 1900 4th St N/PO Box 490 Wahpeton ND 58074-0490
62 Dickinson Christopher Dickinson Chris.Dickinson@dickinsongov.com 456-7734 38 1st Street W Dickinson ND 58601-5222
63 Jamestown Dorene Stroh dstroh@jamestownnd.gov 252-5903 102 3rd Ave SE Jamestown ND 58401-4103
64 Grafton Paul Houdek phoudek@graftonnd.gov 352-1561 5 East 4th St/Po Box 578 Grafton ND 58237-0578
65 Minot Ryan Kamrowski assessor@minotnd.gov 857-4160 10 3RD Ave SW/PO Box 434 Minot ND 58702-0434
66 Williston Darcy Anderson darcya@co.williams.nd.us 577-4555 PO Box 2047 Williston ND 58802-2047


